Flight Information

Tuesday, May 21, 1996

American Airlines Flight #1631

Wednesday, May 22, 1996

American Airlines #804

Accomodations

Tuesday, May 21, 1996
Check- 1n

Wednesday, May 22, 1996
Cehck-out

Hotel:

Ramada

4110 W. Arpt Fwy
Irving, TX

Tel : (214) 399-2005

Reservation #: 502-942-33
$55.00 plus tax per night

(3.9 miles southeast of the airport)

4:00 p.m. guarantee

Depart Wash Nat
Arrive Dallas/FW

Depart Dallas/FW
Arrive Wash Nat

2:00 p.m.
4:24 p.m.

8:14 a.m.
12:00 noon



